From: Thad Culley
Sent: 9/16/2013 4:26:33 PM

SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com (SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com);
jrathke@capstoneturbine.com (jrathke@capstoneturbine.com);
government.affairs@flexenergy.com (government.affairs@flexenergy.com);

To: annette.gilliam@sce.com (annette.gilliam@sce.com); scott@debenhamenergy.com
(scott@debenhamenergy.com); scott@everydayenergy.us
(scott@everydayenergy.us); fmazanec@biofuelsenergyllc.com
(fmazanec@biofuelsenergyllc.com); Michael Shames
(michael@SanDiegoCAN.org); leighestus@sbcglobal.net
(leighestus@sbcglobal.net); Scott Samuelsen (gss@uci.edu); Marcel Hawiger
(Marcel@turn.org); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
cseymour@sunedison.com (cseymour@sunedison.com); dil@cpuc.ca.gov
(dil@cpuc.ca.gov); Nora Sheriff (nes@a-klaw.com);
susanne@emersonenvironmental.com (susanne@emersonenvironmental.com);
rsantos@guardian.com (rsantos@guardian.com); Matt Vespa
(matt.vespa@sierraclub.org); Susannah Churchill (susannah@votesolar.org); James
Fine (jfine@edf.org); Michael H (michael. hindus@pillsburylaw.com);
adam(@alphabetenergy.com (adam@alphabetenergy.com);
adam.simpson@etagen.com (adam.simpson@etagen.com); Sheridan Pauker
(SPauker@wsgr.com); Marc Joseph (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); Matt
Wilson (matt.wilson@foundationwindpower.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
mday@goodinmacbride.com (mday@goodinmacbride.com); Littenecker, Randall
(Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RJL9); Vidhya Prabhakaran
(vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); srr@megawattholdings.com
(srr@megawattholdings.com); hank@wasteheatsol.com (hank@wasteheatsol.com);
bill@brobecksolarenergy.com (bill@brobecksolarenergy.com);
julia@jasenergies.com (julia@jasenergies.com); Joe Karp (JKarp@winston.com);
ssmyers@att.net Myers (ssmyers(@att.net); jesse@novapartners.com
(jesse@novapartners.com); btorres@tfewines.com (btorres@tfewines.com); Gopal
Shanker (gopal@recolteenergy.com); Bob Knight (rknight@bki.com)

Cc:
Bcec:
Subject: R.12-11-005 (CSI/DG) Reply Comments of SolarCity Corporation on ACR

Dear Parties to R.12-11-005:

Please find attached the REPLY COMMENTS OF SOLARCITY CORPORATION ON
THE ASSIGNED COMMISSIONER'S RULING, filed electronically with the California
Public Utilities Commission on this day and hereby served upon all persons listed on the
official service list with a valid email address. A paper copy is being sent to the assigned
Commissioner and assigned Administrative Law Judge via U.S. Mail. A paper copy will also
be served upon all parties on the service list without a deliverable email address.
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Service of this filing has been broken into 8 email groups. Please let me know if you have any
problems opening the attached documents.

Best regards,

Thad Culley

Keyes, Fox & Wiedman LLP

Distributed Generation & Renewable Energy Law

(510) 314-8205 | tculley@kfwlaw.com | www.kfwlaw.com

This electronic message transmission contains information from this law firm which may be
confidential or privileged. The information is intended to be for the use of the individual or
entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure,
copying, distribution or use of the contents of this information is prohibited. If you have
received this electronic transmission in error, please notify us by telephone (+1-510-314-8205)
or by electronic mail (tculley@kfwlaw.com) immediately.
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